Fig.25 Rear Brake

Rl E (=70

T AR | e {1 €78 AE 90
1 |GA03-EX050-000|Break Pump A0 R 1 |
2 |GA01-EX050-000|Break Pincers 4 ]

3 |GA07-EX050-000|Break Qil Tube Ardnpay ]

4 |FW15-EX050-000|Fix Seat, Rear Axle I 1

5 [D21-6006Z2Z Bearing i = 2 [30x55x11
6 |D22-3136134 Spacer, Tube I I e 1

7 |D16-355511 Oil Clip MBS 1 |35x55x11
8 [D16-405507 Oil Clip MBS 1 |40x55x7
9 |FY05-EX050-000 |Rear Disk Fix Seat R SR i e ]

10 |GA05-EX050-000[Rear Disk Plate AR 1 |@180

11 |K56-10015 Screw R 3 [M8x@10x15
12 |K41-08040 Bolt, Hex A F R ST EA 2 |M8x40

13 |K32-12028 Bolt, Hex. Washer Plate b E Al [ R 4 |M12x28
14 [K11-132550 Washer, Plate TR 1 |13x25x5
15 |G59-10021 Screw 1 2 [M10x21
16 |D30-101515 Co-Washer, Plate SR ! 4 [10x15x1.5
17 [K58-16 Qil Clip Y1 1 |@16

18 |D06-06 Nut, Hex R TR 1 |M6

19 |FWO08-CX050-000 Protective, Rear brake Cover| X[ H1 4§ [ 7" 1

20 |K32-08012 Bolt, Flange S R 2 [M8x12




	Sheet1

